Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
HDMI DP 192BIT

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

COLORFUL GeForce RTX 3060 12GB GDDR6 192Bit
(NB DUO 12G V2 L-V)

GAINWARD RTX3060 GHOST 12GB GDDR6 192Bit

COLORFUL iGame GeForce RTX 3060 Ultra 12GB

’A!ikj\'?
I_%‘:%@ GDDR6 128Bit (W OC 12G L-V)

MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128Bit
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Afox

Afox

Msi

Asus
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Msi

Asus

Colorful

Gainward

Colorful

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,00 USD

28,08 USD

39,52 USD

45,24 USD

54,08 USD

291,20
usb

348,40
usb

56,16 USD

269,36
usb

305,76
usb

306,80
usb

320,32
usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX3060-012G-V2 12GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

XFX Speedster SWFT 319 RX 6800 Core 16GB
GDDR6 256Bit (RX-68XLAQFD9)

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB V1
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB 256B

Msi

Asus

Msi

Xfx

Msi

Msi

360,88
usb

374,40
usb

475,28
usb

514,80
usb

557,44
usb

559,52
usb



